20%o on incorporating final comments received from SEBI on Industry report
3.3. Part-lll:2002 on Launch oflPO/ Listing ofshares
3.4. Total lump sum contract price, inclusive of incidental expenses and out-of-pocket

expenses, shall be t 20,00,000.00+ t 3,60,000.00 (GST @ 18%oJ amounting to {
23,60,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Sixty Thousand Only).

4, Period of Contract: The total Contract period is for 75 (seventyJ days from the date of
issuance of Work Order.

5. Payment Terms:
5.1. All payment by CIL shall be made in INR only.
5.2. Fee quoted by the lndustry Research Agency would be paid by CIL along with applicable